

## City of Colorado Springs

City Hall 107 N. Nevada Avenue Colorado Springs, CO 80903

## **Legislation Details**

File #: 19-025 Version: 2 Name:

Type:OrdinanceStatus:Mayor's OfficeFile created:12/19/2018In control:City CouncilOn agenda:2/12/2019Final action:2/12/2019

Title: Ordinance No. 19-7 Amending Sections 102 (Definitions) and 103 (Independent Ethics Commission)

of Article 3 (Code of Ethics) of Chapter 1 (Administration, Personnel, and Finance) of The Code of The City Of Colorado Springs 2001, as amended, Pertaining to Independent Ethics Commission Alternates

and Applicability of the City Code of Ethics

Presenter:

Tracy Lessig, Employment Division Chief, Office of the City Attorney

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. IEC\_AlternatesORD-2018-12-27, 2. Signed Ordinance 19-7

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/12/2019	1	City Council	finally passed	Pass
1/22/2019	1	City Council	approved on first reading	Pass
1/7/2019	1	Council Work Session	referred	